
Position Time Bib No. First Name Surname Age Group Club Championships

1 00:08:44 732 Florence Mallott U11G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

2 00:09:02 704 Heidi Smith U11G Cleethorpes AC Yes

3 00:09:14 591 Erica Woolgar U11G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

4 00:09:16 711 Poppy Johnson U11G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

5 00:09:31 765 Emmeline Gleave U11G Unattached Yes

6 00:10:13 702 Rose Freeman U11G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

7 00:10:14 770 Thea Goodall U11G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

8 00:10:21 700 Evie Otty U11G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

9 00:10:31 439 Maddison Lovett U11G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

10 00:11:16 754 Edith Saker U11G Grantham AC Yes

11 00:11:27 707 Evie Moyes U11G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

12 00:11:43 751 Jennifer New-Parfitt U11G Grantham AC Yes

13 00:12:00 719 Meila Orme U11G Bourne Town Harriers Yes

Position Time Bib No. First Name Surname Category Club Championships

1 00:08:02 693 Lorcan Lamont U11B Unattached Yes

2 00:08:08 720 Ollie Ireland U11B Unattached Yes

3 00:08:13 726 Finley Cutting U11B Unattached Yes

4 00:08:27 694 Jacob Skelland U11B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

5 00:08:29 715 Arthur Jeffery U11B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

6 00:08:30 767 Henry Saxby U11B Louth AC Yes

7 00:08:31 703 Oliver Fokerd U11B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

8 00:08:34 744 Alexander Vozniak-Sears U11B Doncaster Athletic Club Yes

9 00:08:38 769 Arthur Saunders U11B Bourne Town Harriers Yes

10 00:08:52 696 Elliott Wilkinson U11B Unattached Yes

11 00:09:15 705 Thomas Langdon U11B Bourne Town Harriers Yes

12 00:09:42 780 Sebastian Goodier U11B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

13 00:10:34 718 Oliver Watson U11B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

14 00:11:29 708 Maxx Moyes U11B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club ?

Position Time Bib No. First Name Surname Category Club Championships

1 00:16:38 727 Molly Porter U13G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

2 00:17:06 794 Hannah Gossiel U13G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

3 00:18:04 793 Layla Gossiel U13G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

4 00:18:06 790 Miley Richardson U13G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

5 00:18:48 756 Abigail Fenlon U13G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes
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6 00:18:53 768 Maria Saxby U13G Louth AC Yes

7 00:18:59 801 Harriet Ward U13G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

8 00:19:59 760 Charlotte Jay U13G Sleaford Striders AC Yes

9 00:21:37 779 Poppy Darby U13G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

10 00:21:46 695 Florence Wilkinson U13G Unattached Yes

11 00:22:42 434 Amber Hallsworth U13G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

Position Time Bib No. First Name Surname Category Club Championships

1 00:16:04 795 Joe Cripps U13B Corby AC Yes

2 00:17:15 701 Harry Otty U13B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

3 00:17:19 766 Elliot Gleave U13B Unattached Yes

4 00:17:27 699 Ned Ronnie U13B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

5 00:17:36 424 Henry Dolan U13B Grantham AC Yes

6 00:17:43 716 Jacob Robinson U13B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

7 00:17:59 755 Emmett Saker U13B Grantham AC Yes

8 00:18:21 746 Edward Lindsay U13B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

9 00:18:30 796 Maxx Chapman U13B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

10 00:19:21 750 Oliver New-Parfitt U13B Grantham AC Yes

11 00:19:55 649 William Borthwick U13B Louth AC Yes

12 00:20:05 740 Quinn O'Donovan U13B Unattached Yes

13 00:20:56 782 Michael May U13B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

14 00:21:14 749 Leo King U13B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

Position Time Bib No. First Name Surname Category Club Championships

1 00:19:43 697 Florence Lilly U15G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

2 00:20:13 698 Amelie Ronnie U15G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

3 00:20:26 723 Faye Goulsbra U15G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

4 00:20:56 738 Savannah Ward U15G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

5 00:21:45 722 Eva Goulsbra U15G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

6 00:25:04 745 Olivia Lindsay U15G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

7 00:25:54 761 Constance Rashley U15G Unattached Yes

8 00:26:04 706 Emma Langdon U15G Bourne Town Harriers Yes

9 00:26:36 725 Lily Esberger U15G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

10 00:30:52 446 Isabelle Thorpe U15G Newark AC Yes

11 00:31:00 721 Alexandra Jenkinson U15G Louth AC Yes

12 00:35:27 498 Tabitha Cotton U15G Sleaford Striders AC Yes

13 00:35:27 791 Eva McCarthy U15G Sleaford Striders AC

Position Time Bib No. First Name Surname Category Club Championships

1 00:18:30 724 Bobby Roberts U15B Unattached Yes

2 00:18:55 758 Aiden Beckwith U15B Sleaford Striders AC Yes

3 00:19:18 671 Finlay Smith U15B Peterborough & Nene Valley AC Yes

4 00:19:21 759 Ethan Hunter U15B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

5 00:19:29 731 Mark Salter U15B Cleethorpes AC Yes

6 00:20:06 737 Enzo Reed U15B Cleethorpes AC

7 00:20:07 717 Harry Watson U15B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

8 00:20:19 710 Charlie C Johnson U15B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

9 00:20:42 739 Owen O'Donovan U15B Unattached

Position Time Bib No. First Name Surname Category Club Championships

1 00:18:44 728 Isla Porter U17G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

2 00:22:00 730 Emma Reid U17G Louth AC Yes

3 00:22:30 735 Harriet Jackson U17G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

4 00:22:58 741 Evie Cummings U17G Unattached Yes

5 00:24:42 733 Lucy Preston U17G Peterborough & Nene Valley AC Yes

6 00:27:02 783 Isabel May U17G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

Position Time Bib No. First Name Surname Category Club Championships

1 00:20:48 820 Louie Hemmings U17B Peterborough & Nene Valley AC Yes
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2 00:21:10 632 Freddie Bloxham U17B Louth AC Yes

3 00:21:38 821 Finnian Phillipson U17B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

4 00:22:06 822 Asher Phillipson U17B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

5 00:22:54 753 Robert Swistak U17B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

6 00:23:04 686 Jay Smaller U17B Cleethorpes AC Yes

7 00:23:24 824 Theo Jones U17B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

8 00:23:28 712 Harrison Cooney U17B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

9 00:24:04 826 Liam Levick U17B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

10 00:25:22 0 #N/A #N/A U17B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club

11 00:25:22 827 Lewis Defraine U17B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

12 00:25:37 828 William Kite U17B Unattached Yes

13 00:30:17 647 Joseph Thorpe U17B Sleaford Striders AC Yes

Position Time Bib No. First Name Surname Gender Club Championships

1 00:24:02 825 Faith Taylor U20G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

2 00:25:57 829 Caitlin Hall U20G Edinburgh Uni Hare & Hounds

3 00:27:07 831 Ella Headland U20G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

4 00:27:12 787 Yvette Annis U20G Peterborough & Nene Valley AC Yes

5 00:29:30 630 Abigail Radcliffe U20G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

6 00:30:45 835 Ella Fitzgerald U20G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

7 00:36:11 841 Hannah Mather U20G Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

Position Time Bib No. First Name Surname Category Club Championships

1 00:36:25 757 Tyler Morris U20B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

2 00:36:36 774 Emerson Barbosa U20B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

3 00:36:43 773 Charlie Fish U20B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

4 00:37:35 713 Oliver Cooney U20B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

5 00:38:36 775 Alfie McGarragh U20B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

6 00:39:15 764 Tristan Baker U20B Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

Position Time Bib No. First Name Surname Category Club Championships

1 00:23:04 823 Patricia Jackman Female Senior Newark AC Yes

2 00:26:18 830 Lottie Hemmings Female Senior City Of Norwich AC Yes

3 00:26:38 668 Isabella Vinter Female Senior Lincoln Wellington Athletic Club Yes

4 00:28:37 679 Rachel Hamilton FV35 Grantham Running Club Yes

5 00:30:01 832 Katie Asquith FV40 Lincoln & District Runners Yes

6 00:30:11 833 Rebecca Sime Female Senior Lincoln & District Runners Yes

7 00:30:23 680 Victoria Davey FV40 Louth AC Yes

8 00:30:40 682 Harriet Morgan FV45 Grantham Running Club Yes

9 00:30:42 633 Catherine Jenkins FV45 Lincoln & District Runners Yes

10 00:30:43 834 Frere Buckland FV35 Unattached

11 00:31:39 688 Kimberley Ward-Pawson FV35 Unattached Yes

12 00:32:56 684 Jade Keyworth Female Senior Cleethorpes AC Yes

13 00:33:30 836 Amy Mitchel FV45 Skegness & District Running Club Yes

14 00:33:43 509 Sarah High FV60 Grantham Running Club Yes

15 00:34:03 467 Emma Penson FV45 Boston & District AC Yes

16 00:34:09 837 Kirsty Boulton FV35 Skegness & District Running Club

17 00:34:18 838 Ruth Bullen FV65 Skegness & District Running Club Yes

18 00:34:50 839 Laura Langdon FV45 Bourne Town Harriers Yes

19 00:35:24 840 Sylv Hull FV45 Grantham Running Club Yes

20 00:38:02 842 Debbie Watt FV50 Unattached

21 00:38:15 843 Jo Hunt FV55 Louth AC Yes

22 00:43:00 844 Mel Brumpton FV50 Louth AC Yes

23 00:45:58 643 Gail Ann Castledine FV60 Louth AC Yes

24 00:45:58 845 Julie Alcock FV65 Unattached
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